
Planning Public Meeting Dates & Deadlines 2024 
 

Applications need to be submitted to the City of Riverside Office at 5200 Springfield Street, Ste 100, Riverside, OH 

45431 or by email to Zoning@riverisdeoh.gov by 4:00 PM on the deadline day. 

Pre-applications are required for all development process. A pre-application forms can be found at riversideoh.gov.  

Docket dates are subject to change based on needed revisions. Per Chapter 1105 only complete applications with all 

Technical Review Committee comments addressed will be scheduled for a hearing date. 

 

Board/Commission Public Meeting Date Application Deadline 

Planning Commission Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Monday, December 4, 2023 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Monday, December 18, 2023 

Planning Commission Wednesday, February 21, 2024  Tuesday, January 02, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Monday, January 29, 2024 

Planning Commission Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, January 29, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 

Planning Commission Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, February 27, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 

Planning Commission Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, April 01, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Monday, April 29, 2024 

Planning Commission   Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, April 29, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024 

Planning Commission Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, July 23, 2024   Monday, June 24, 2024 

Planning Commission Monday, August 19, 2024   Monday, July 02, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, August 27, 2024   Monday, July 29, 2024 

Planning Commission Monday, September 16, 2024   Monday, August 02, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 

Planning Commission Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, September 02, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 

Planning Commission Monday, November 18, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 

Planning Commission Monday, December 16, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 

Board of Zoning Appeals Tuesday, December 17, 202 Monday, November 18, 2024 
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